
Fitzpatrick Academy: Whitestone Location Tuition 

Championship 

Please add an annual Registration Fee of $35 (per family). The Deadline for Registration Fee is December 9. 

Please Return this form with your registration. 

Checks or money orders can be made out to Kelly Fitzpatrick or The Fitzpatrick Academy of Irish Dance 

~Canceled classes are factored into tuition 

~Monthly Tuition is due on your dancer’s first class of each month. LATE FEES: There will be a 7 day grace period (from 
your tuition due date) before a 10% late fee will be accessed. 

Please Check One: Tri-
monthly 

Monthly 

1 class per week: 

Select one class to register: 

Tuesdays: 7:00 – 9:00   

Wednesdays: 6:00 – 8:00   ______ 

Fridays: 5:00 – 7:00   

Tuesdays Only: 
$135 

Wednesdays 
Only 

$150 

Fridays 
Only: 

$135 

Tuesdays Only: 
Dec $30
Jan $60 
Feb $45 

Wednesdays Only: 
Dec $45
Jan $60 
Feb $45 

Fridays Only: 
Dec $30 
Jan $60 
Feb $45 

2 classes per week: 

Select two classes to register: 

Tuesdays: 7:00 – 9:00 

Wednesdays: 6:00 – 8:00   ______ 

Fridays: 5:00 – 7:00   

Tuesdays: 
$135 

Wednesdays: 
$150 

Fridays: 
$135 

*Please add the 
trimonthly cost of 
your two selected

days. 

Tuesdays: 
Dec $30 
Jan $60 
Feb $45 

Wednesdays: 
Dec $45 
Jan $60 
Feb $45

Fridays: 
Dec $30 
Jan $60 
Feb $45 

*Please add the monthly cost of your two
selected days.

3 classes per week: 

*By selecting this option, please note
you are registering for the Tuesday,

Wednesday, Friday classes 
$385 

Dec $135 
Jan $180 
Feb $135 



Fitzpatrick Academy: Whitestone Location Tuition 

Please Keep this Page and Note the Dates below on your calendar 

Important Dates To Remember 

•Tuesday, September 3: Whitestone Classes Commence
•Thursday, September 5: Woodside Classes Commence
•Monday, September 9-Sunday, September 15: No Classes
•Monday, September 16: Middle Village Classes Commence
•Monday, October 14 (Columbus Day): There WILL BE Classes
•Friday, October 25: No Classes
•Thursday, October 31 (Halloween): No Classes
•Monday, November 11 (Veteran's Day): No Classes (Private Lessons and MARO 
Practice ONLY)
•Wednesday, November 27 – Monday, December 1: No Classes
•Tuesday, December 3: New Pay Period Begins
•Monday, December 9: Deadline for Annual Family Registration Fee ($35 per 
family)
•Friday, December 13: No Classes
•Tuesday, December 17: No Classes
•Friday, December 20: Last Day of Classes (Before Christmas Break)
•Saturday, December 21-Sunday, January 5: Closed for Christmas Break
•Monday, January 6: Classes Resume
•Sunday, February 23: NYC St. Patrick’s Parade Installation Dinner (PERFORMANCE)
•Sunday, March 1: St. Pat’s For All (PARADE)
•Saturday, March 28: Bayside St. Patrick’s Day Parade (PARADE)
•Friday, April 4-Sunday, April 12: No Classes: Easter Break
•Saturday, April 25th: Fitzpatrick Academy Family Appreciation Day
•Friday, May 22-Monday, May 25: No Classes: Memorial Day Weekend
•Thursday, July 2 – Monday, July 6: North American Nationals/No Classes
•Monday, July 20-Friday, July 24: 2020 Mid Atlantic Oireachtas Prep Week

*Please note that every trimester, the class schedule will change slightly as students will move up in levels and learn new
dances, etc.
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